
2021 DATES ARMY HOLY CROSS LAFAYETTE BUCKNELL LEHIGH NAVY
March 13 - Saturday @ Lafayette (2) Lehigh (2) Army (2) @ Navy (2) @ Holy Cross (2) Bucknell (2)
March 14 - Sunday Lafayette (1) Lehigh (2) @ Army (1) Navy (1) @ Holy Cross (2) @ Bucknell (1)

March 20 - Saturday @ Bucknell (2) @ Lafayette (1) Holy Cross (1) Army (2) Navy (2) @ Lehigh (2)
March 21 - Sunday @ Bucknell (2) @ Lafayette (2) Holy Cross (2) Army (2) @ Navy (1) Lehigh (1)

March 27 - Saturday Holy Cross (2) @ Army (2) Lehigh (2) Navy (2) @ Lafayette (2) @ Bucknell (2)
March 28 - Sunday @ Holy Cross (1) Army (1) @ Lehigh (2) @ Navy (1) Lafayette (2) Bucknell (1)
April 3 - Saturday Lafayette (2) Bucknell (2) @ Army (2) @ Holy Cross (2) @ Navy (2) Lehigh (2)
April 4 - Sunday @ Lafayette (1) Bucknell (2) Army (1) @ Holy Cross (2) Navy (1) @ Lehigh (1)

April 10 - Saturday @ Holy Cross (2) Army (2) Navy (2) Lehigh (2) @ Bucknell (2) @ Lafayette (2)
April 11 - Sunday Holy Cross (1) @ Army (1) @ Navy (2) @ Lehigh (1) Bucknell (1) Lafayette (2)

April 17 - Saturday Lehigh (2) Lafayette (2) @ Holy Cross (2) @ Navy (2) Army (2) Bucknell (2)
April 18 - Sunday @ Lehigh (2) Lafayette (1) @ Holy Cross (1) Navy (1) @ Army (2) @ Bucknell (1)

April 24 - Saturday @ Lafayette (2) @ Navy (2) Army (2) @ Lehigh (2) Bucknell (2) Holy Cross (2)
April 25 - Sunday Lafayette (1) @ Navy (2) @ Army (1) Lehigh (1) @ Bucknell (1) Holy Cross (2)
May 1 - Saturday Holy Cross (2) @ Army (2) @ Bucknell (2) Lafayette (2) Navy (2) @ Lehigh (2)
May 2 - Sunday @ Holy Cross (1) Army (1) Bucknell (2) @ Lafayette (2) @ Navy (1) Lehigh (1)

May 8 - Saturday Navy (2) @ Lafayette (1) Holy Cross (1) Lehigh (2) @ Bucknell (2) @ Army (2)
May 9 - Sunday Navy (2) @ Lafayette (2) Holy Cross (2) @ Lehigh (1) Bucknell (1) @ Army (2)

Championship Dates:
Semifinals - May 15-16 (Sat-Sun); #1 and #2 Seeds Host Semifinals
Championship - May 21-23 (Fri-Sun); Highest Remaining Seed Hosts Championship

BASEBALL SPRING 2021 SCHEDULE
Implementation of Divisions (North and South) - Plus Out of Division Games
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